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ALLYNUGGER 11,510.7 146.58 765,967.8 186.37
AMO 21,378.6 151.22 803,420.8 194.12
AMRAIL 53,843.7 200.31 1,059,9433 22275
B.T.R.IL. (GREEN TEA) 74.5 ki 595.5 ek
BALISERA 52,115.1 185.27 1,796,2443  212.64
BANGLA 1,096.8 124.00 209,137.7 118.34
BARAOORA 32,404.7 173.45 1,364,946.8 198.61
BTRI A/C BANDARBAN 0 .00 465.5 95.00
BTRI A/C KASHIPUR 3,839.5 94.43 41,050.5 175.42
BURJAN 1,646.6 209.83 388,791.4 199.46
CHAMPARAI 0 .00 11,895.5 149.51
CHANDPORE 15,379.5 168.46 955,258.7 187.08
CHANDPUR BELGAON TEA ESTATE 5,485.0 245.90 175,269.5  251.81
CHATLAPORE 15,622.1 145.72 758,899.7 185.12
DAKSHINGUL A/C ASGORABAD 0 .00 3,291.0 194.17
DAKSHINGUL A/C LAXMICHERRA 0 .00 2,742.4 171.00
DAKSHINGUL A/C MUROICHERRA 0 .00 3,842.5 189.00
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE 0 .00 44,089.7 157.79
DARAGAON 35,153.7 204.75 1,156,430.8  218.47
DAURACHERRA 4,634.3 116.09 134,732.4 176.45
DAURACHERRA A/C KASHIPUR 0 .00 545.5 125.00
DEANSTON 24,172.8 217.43 1,913,664.9  215.67
DEUNDI 13,727.6 211.52 418,991.9  204.01
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA 0 .00 22,8384  200.20
DILKUSHA 0 .00 78,930.3 148.32
ETAH 0 .00 256,813.6 198.91
GHAZIPORE 0 .00 163,669.6  210.58
GREEN CARE AGRO 0 .00 28,871.2 154.77
HABIBNAGAR 4,859.9 172.22 379,345.1 189.85
HALDA VALLEY 0 .00 40,023.9  208.57
HAMIDIA 0 .00 73,094.3 173.54
IMPERIAL TEA ESTATE 0 .00 180,794.8 134.35
JAFFLONG 0 .00 59,420.0 176.14
JAFFLONG(GREEN TEA) 0 .00 3,125.5  400.00
KARIMPORE 4,941.7 146.00 918,462.5 183.17
KAROTOA 0 .00 67,420.2 135.99
KAZI & KAZI 2,480.4 151.84 134,414.8 183.95
KUMARSHAIL 0 .00 84,773.0 154.00

KURMAH A/C PATRAKHOLA .0 .00 3,814.0 87.29
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LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E 0 .00 24,012.5 154.19
LUNGLA 7,688.7 199.07 646,645.4  208.84
LUSKERPORE 14,050.8 203.92 960,591.4  208.95
M.R KHAN 0 .00 181,239.6 178.88
MADABPORE 1,091.0 111.50 81,863.9 167.28
MADHUPUR 42,785.6 216.19 566,614.0  271.97
MAITRI 548.4 122.00 489,868.2 138.16
MARINA 9,860.1 189.79 424.695.7  200.45
MARINA A/C PALLATHAL 3,842.5 172.86 15,374.5 180.29
MARINA A/C. MONIPUR 0 .00 5149.0  211.80
MAZDEHEE 7,136.0 140.70 870,089.7 186.54
MERTINGA 5,489.9 198.61 357,826.9 191.82
MERTINGA A/C DEUNDI 0 .00 5,488.8 194.11
MERTINGA A/C. LALCHAND 0 .00 549.2 147.00
MERTINGA A/C. NOYAPARA 0 .00 79,038.6 188.62
MIRZAPORE 0 .00 117,548.0  211.92
MONIPUR 1,095.4 196.02 482,492.9  203.52
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA 0 .00 12,059.5 181.59
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES 533.5 110.00 181,421.0 122.33
MR KHAN A/C NANDARANI 0 .00 58,412.0 156.90
NBCTI 24,142.8 121.08 63,605.9 125.59
NAHAR 0 .00 23,866.0 169.99
NAHEED TEA ESTATE 0 .00 109,939.2 116.80
NALUA 18,645.1 164.88 1,154,193.8 198.84
NANDARANI 0 .00 40,570.1 190.22
NEPTUNE 0 .00 63,164.3 222.01
NEW DANTMARA 4,927.5 128.90 202,587.1 164.20
NEW SAMANBAGH 4,436.9 119.59 121,340.2 165.42
NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA 544.0 104.00 110,681.8 163.68
NEWSAMANBAGH A/C KASHIPUR 0 .00 2,194.0 130.00
NOYAPARA 14,267.4 185.35 291,887.7 185.85
PATRA.A/C MADABPORE 0 .00 54715 221.59
PATRAKHOLA 4,376.0 106.01 260,755.7 162.76
PATRAKHOLA A/C BEJOYA 0 .00 9,467.5 133.79
PHOOLTULLAH 20,043.0 192.72 687,767.3 212.08
PREMNAGAR A/C BEJOYA 0 .00 2,479.0 93.22
RAJGHAT 54,362.9 164.61 2,508,380.6 198.57
RAJKIE 0 .00 98,817.5 192.38

RASHEEDABAD .0 .00 49,436.2 108.77
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SAGURNAL A/C DILKUSHA
SAGURNAL A/C RAJANAGAR
SAIF
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SEARJNAGAR A/C DILKUSHA
SERAJNAGAR
SERAJNAGAR A/C LUAYUNI
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SRIGOBINDPUR
SRIGOBINDPUR(ORTH)
ZAREEN
SUB TOTAL :
SEASON:2018/2019
KURMAH A/C PATRAKHOLA
LACKATOORAH
LALCHAND
NBCTI
NOYAPARA
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SILLOAH (ORTH)
SUB TOTAL :
GRAND TOTAL

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)

.0

545.5
6,862.9
529.0
17,758.8
.0

.0

.0
19,188.5
6,299.5
12,057.9
.0

.0

702,020.0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0
702,020.0

AV.PRICE

.00
108.00
181.44
108.00
162.08

.00

.00

.00
155.36
194.32
169.33

.00

.00

175.33

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
175.33
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QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

1,536.0
2,189.5
458,888.4
142,208.7
633,278.9
4,361.0
93,546.7
1,097.0
1,055,848.2
380,177.5
724,775.7
99.5
92,649.7

33,694,712.8

4,662.5
4,373.0
1,097.7
20,251.7
1,097.0
3,286.0
136.0

34,903.9
33,729,616.7

156.21
138.79
200.16
130.54
189.32
117.37
174.75
203.50
188.63
200.71
194.60
300.00
212.23

195.74

75.41
128.04
193.50
125.39
193.00

88.00
280.00

120.40
195.67
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